ERANAS C FEM

VTCF

PtoCat

1

2

Dorsal

858

338

455

225

1399

439

Inscritos:
Nombre
MARIA ISABEL ADRIO ABALO
MARIA JOSEFA FREIRE MOSQUERA
M2 DEL CARMEN VASCONCELLO BALBOA
AURORA RODRIGUEZ ESTRADA
PICUCA MARTINEZ MARZOA

M2 ANGELES RODRIGUEZ MOREJON

7
T_Final
01:05:06
01:05:41
01:10:30
01:14:39
01:24:45

01:43:54

RitmoKm
00:06:31
00:06:35
00:07:03
00:07:28
00:08:29

00:10:24

Km 5

00:31:50

00:30:07

00:32:38

00:34:12

00:38:04

00:45:47

Club Localidad
SAN MIGUEL
SAN MIGUEL DE OIA BAIONA
0 PORRINO

MADRID



